SVITZER GROUP A/S

SVITZER GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0062616637

Overview

2024/09/18 13:09:59

Price
34.285 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

WKN:

-0.58% (-0.20)

DK0062616637
SVITZR
Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

1,088 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

34.275 EUR (40)
34.37 EUR (40)
34.265 EUR
34.285 EUR
34.265 EUR
34.485 EUR
34.27093 EUR
54

1,850.63

5

4

37.50
36.25
35.00 |
33.75
32.50

1
31.25 !

30.00 i

06.2024

07.2024

0g.2024

09.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0062616637&ID_NOTATION=460587274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f86a1d070789cfb6cee64239cecb50d211b5de52859e6d4f3da6a550b3bceb54&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=548623c9a1f841a9f&time=1726756385&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb882552940ff9d91b5d4d71a00bf53e09ba1b0dceff5916b80c957834a6bfdb&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21420542c9bfa961e&time=1726756385&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff1c196a5fffa62b17dc6d0ed641796b946faceeb2088446839bd721cd54a3ce&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2175f763b793f79b2&time=1726756385&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53c353a5dc56ff3107870e2e3bbdab3177913900e393b809fa5d1ee931166824&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c80f47b72a5e8982&time=1726756385&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66673ecde55e82bd8f508c4df2df75a84a259c54d4091847cf94d421c167e73d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b71bcf008f186de1a&time=1726756385&tool=RSC

SVITZER GROUP A/S

Details

2024/09/18 13:09:59

Price
34.285 EUR

Difference

o

-0.58% (-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN DK0062616637
Symbol SVITZR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,088 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.275 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 34.37 EUR (40)
Open 34.265 EUR
High 34.285 EUR
Low 34.265 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.485 EUR
VWAP 34.27093 EUR
Volume (pcs) 54
Trading volume 1,850.63
Number of trades 5
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SVITZER GROUP A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 13:09
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:31 34.15
18

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 16:14

Copenhagen 18

Hamburg 2024/09/ 11:41 34.20
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:20 34.25

Trading volume
(mio.)

34.285 EUR 0.00

EUR 0.00

255.70 DKK 2.55

EUR 0.00

EUR 0.00

34.421 EUR (253)
34.752 EUR (465)

-EUR
-EUR
-EUR
-EUR
-EUR
-EUR

Number of

trades

5

11

374

2

1

)

)
)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=460587274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460587273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460499323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460499323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460981201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460827613

SVITZER GROUP A/S

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/08/ 15:51 36.27 USD 0.01
15

2024/09/ 12:30 34.20 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 16:15 34.25EUR 0.00
18

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463905227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463905227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463908701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=461155405

SVITZER GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SVITZER

Contact Details
SVITZER GROUP

Sundkrogsgade 17 2100 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45 39 19 39 19

Fax: -

E-mail: info@svitzer.com

CESKAS

spofitelna
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mailto:info@svitzer.com
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